Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Sherwin - (352143) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.13
1:05.25
1:05.32
1:05.54
1:05.79
1:06.74
1:06.87
1:07.49
1:07.59
1:07.68
1:07.99
1:08.75
1:09.53
1:09.90

1:12.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.32
1:05.25
1:05.54
1:06.87
1:07.99
1:06.74
1:07.49

1:05.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

618
614
612
606
599
574
571
555
553
550
543
525
508
500
448

WA Pts

612
614
606
571
543
574
555
618

Round

m m™m =m I I I I I I I T

I T I T

Round

I T m I T I I

Date

08/06/14
01/05/16
10/07/16
23/04/16
08/06/14
31/07/14
03/05/15
06/07/14
08/02/14
14/12/13
07/02/15
26/04/14
08/12/13
07/07/13
16/11/13

Date

10/07/16
01/05/16
23/04/16
03/05/15
07/02/15
31/07/14
06/07/14
08/06/14

Meet

BGASA East Region Championships 2014

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
BGASA East Region Championships 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Inter County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
London National Arena Swimming League

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
National Arena League 'B' Final

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

ASA East Region Intercounty Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Meet

ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

ASA East Region Inter County Championships

BGASA East Region Championships 2014

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Cardiff
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Cardiff
Norwich
Luton

Luton

Norwich
Norwich
Cardiff
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Basildon

Norwich

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
Suffolk

teamipswich

teamipswich

Suffolk

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Club Swam Under

Suffolk
teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich

Suffolk

teamipswich

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.79
1:08.75
1:07.59
1:07.68
1:09.53
1:12.46

1:09.90

Copyright 2024

599
525
553
550
508
448
500

I I T

08/06/14
26/04/14
08/02/14
14/12/13
08/12/13
16/11/13
07/07/13

BGASA East Region Championships 2014
National Arena League 'B' Final

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
London National Arena Swimming League
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Intercounty Championships

Norwich
Cardiff
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Luton

Luton

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



