Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Sherwin - (352143) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.13	618	F	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:05.25	614	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:05.32	612	Н	10/07/16	ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition	Norwich	Suffolk	1
1:05.54	606	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	teamipswich	1
1:05.79	599	Н	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:06.74	574	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:06.87	571	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:07.49	555	Н	06/07/14	ASA East Region Inter County Championships	Basildon	Suffolk	1
1:07.59	553	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:07.68	550	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Basildon	teamipswich	1
1:07.99	543	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:08.75	525	Н	26/04/14	National Arena League 'B' Final	Cardiff	teamipswich	1
1:09.53	508	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:09.90	500	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	teamipswich	1
1:12.46	448	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	teamipswich	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.32	612	Н	10/07/16	ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition	Norwich	Suffolk	1
1:05.25	614	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:05.54	606	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	teamipswich	1
1:06.87	571	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:07.99	543	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:06.74	574	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:07.49	555	Н	06/07/14	ASA East Region Inter County Championships	Basildon	Suffolk	1
1:05.13 yright 2024	618 4	F	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	teamipswich Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.79	599	Н	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:08.75	525	Н	26/04/14	National Arena League 'B' Final	Cardiff	teamipswich	1
1:07.59	553	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:07.68	550	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Basildon	teamipswich	1
1:09.53	508	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	teamipswich	1
1:12.46	448	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	teamipswich	1
1:09.90	500	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	teamipswich	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS